BACKWE ARE BACKWE ARE
S O L I D  S T A T E  R E L A Y S
STRONGER&
 NEW DESIGN | Lighter-weight, same power
Ideal for harsh environments
Very long life expectancy
Overvoltage protection is standard
All part numbers (except essential series) include

DC DC
DC LOADS DC LOADS
N/AZERO CROSS
LOAD DETECTION,
CURRENT DETECTION
CURRENT DETECTION,
CURRENT & DIAGNOSTIC
A C  V O LTA G E
D UA L  P H A S E
A C  V O LTA G E
T H R E E  P H A S E
GN2 GN3 GNR3
* In process
Input
Current Voltage Voltage
10 A 5-200 VDC GNAD10DH 84137650N
20 A 5-100 VDC GNAD20DM 84137660N
40 A 5-55 VDC GNAD40DL 84137670N
10 A 5-200 VDC GND10DH 84137850N
40 A 5-60 VDC GND40DM 84137870N
A C  V O L T A G E :  S I N G L E  P H A S E
Input
Current Voltage Voltage
25 A 24-280 VAC cЯUus, CE, EAC* GNA25DZL 84137910N
40 A GNA40DZH 84137450N
50 A GNA50DZH 84137460N
90 A GNA90DZH 84137480N
10 A 4-32 VDC cЯUus, CE, EAC*, VDE GN10DZL 84137000N
10 A 20-265VAC cЯUus, CE, EAC* GN10AZL 84137001N
25 A 4-32 VDC GN25DZL 84137010N
25 A 18-36V AC/DC GN25CZL 84137012N
25 A 20-265 VAC GN25AZL 84137011N
25 A 4-32 VDC cЯUus, CE, EAC*, VDE GN25DZH 84137110N
25 A 20-265 VAC cЯUus, CE, EAC* GN25AZH 84137111N
50 A 4-32 VDC cЯUus, CE, EAC*, VDE GN50DZH 84137120N
50 A 18-36V AC/DC GN50CZH 84137122N
50 A 20-265 VAC GN50AZH 84137121N
75 A 4-32 VDC cЯUus, CE, EAC*, VDE GN75DZH 84137130N
75 A 20-265 VAC cЯUus, CE, EAC* GN75AZH 84137131N
100 A 4-32 VDC cЯUus, CE, EAC*, VDE GN100DZH 84137140N
100 A 20-265VAC cЯUus, CE, EAC* GN100AZH 84137141N
125 A 4-32 VDC cЯUus, CE, EAC*, VDE GN125DZH 84137180N
125 A 20-265 VAC cЯUus, CE, EAC* GN125AZH 84137181N
25 A 4-32 VDC GN25DRL 84137210N
25 A 90-260 VAC GN25ARL 84137211N
50 A 4-32 VDC GN50DRL 84137320N
50 A 90-260 VAC GN50ARH 84137321N
75 A 48-660 VAC 4-32 VDC cЯUus, CE, EAC*, VDE GN75DRH 84137330N
25 A 4-32 VDC GNP25DZL 84138010N
25 A 20-260 VAC/DC GNP25UZL 84138013N
50 A 4-32 VDC GNP50DZM 84138120N
50 A 20-260 VAC/DC GNP50UZM 84138123N
90 A 4-32 VDC GNP90DZM 84138150N
90 A 20-260 VAC/DC GNP90UZM 84138153N
125 A 4-32 VDC GNP125DZM 84138180N
125 A 20-260 VAC/DC GNP125UZM 84138183N
20 A 24-280 VAC 4-32 VDC cЯUus, CE, EAC* GNR20DCZL GNR20DCZL
20 A 4-32 VDC GNR20DCZH GNR20DCZH
20 A 80-140 VAC GNR20BCZH GNR20BCZH
20 A 180-280 VAC GNR20ACZH GNR20ACZH
30 A 4-32 VDC GNR30DCZH GNR30DCZH
30 A 80-140 VAC GNR30BCZH GNR30BCZH
30 A 180-280 VAC GNR30ACZH GNR30ACZH
30 A 24-500 VAC 4-32 VDC cЯUus, CE, EAC*, VDE DIN Rail
22.5mm
Random •  Inductive Loads:
Motion, Miscellaneous
• Output Protection
Included (RC Snubber) GNR25DCRH GNR25DCRH
30 A 4-32 VDC GNR30DCZP GNR30DCZP
30 A 180-280 VAC GNR30ACZP GNR30ACZP
32 A 4-32 VDC GNR32DCZP GNR32DCZP
45 A 4-32 VDC cЯUus, CE, EAC* DIN Rail
45mm
GNR45DCZP GNR45DCZP
L O A D  D I A G N O S T I C :  S M A RT  S S R
Input
Current Voltage Voltage
50 A 24-600 VAC 4-32 VDC cЯUus, CE Panel Mount
"Hockey Puck" Zero Cross Current Detection - GNS50DAZH 84136120N
35 A 50-265 VAC GNS35DDZH 84139150N
50 A GNS50DDZH 84139120N
75 A GNS75DDZH 84139130N
40 A 4-32 VDC Current Detection GNS40DDDR 84050040N
40 A 24-45 VDC Current & Diagnostic GNS40FDDR 84050043N
A CCE S S O RI E S
Type P/N
26532752N
26532753N